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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Gausmann, Marius

T 01727024537 marius.gausmann@web.de
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Herren 60 (4er) 1

MF: Rolf Gackle; T 070513635

m 015775247883; gaeckle.rolf@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Géackle, Rolf
Brauns, Thomas
Reicherter, Andreas
Kress, Friedemann
Stephany, Wolfgang
Ammann, Heinz
Nussle, Gerhard
Hauer, Helmut

© 0 ~NO Ul WN P

10 Jankowiak, Uwe
11 Mennerich, Karsten
12 Ludwig, Michael

Ersatzspieler

E1 Lachenmann, Wolfram

E2 Kolb, Gerhard
E3 Rastetter, Jurgen
E4 Stark, Gerhard
E5 Hagedorn, Heinz
E6 Lohrmann, Ulrich
E7 Koske, Jorg-Uwe
E8 Gaiser, Reinhard
E9 Endres, Roland
E10Finze, Jirgen
El1Barnersoi, Werner
E12Ertl, Rudi
E13Gaeckle, Helmut

Augenstein, Friedrich

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15450933
15650549
16250540
16050927
16251841
16251966
14650517
15850377
16450435
16304028
16161877
16161864

15750683
15251047
14150010
15150984
15351017
14950511
15150359
14750333
15750478
15350255
15551595
15051420
14650368

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,0

LK9,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

El4Heine, Christian
E15Hepperle, Gunter
E16Haberle, Eugen
E17Klein, Thomas
E18Rapp, Reinhard

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR -
Sen.
15650397 LK24,0
15350392 LK24,0
14750624 LK24,0
15650964 LK24,0
15452754 LK24,0

.GENERALI



